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Product Code

Hanging Hoop Chair Brass
Hanging Hoop Chair Black
Bespoke Seat Fabric
Extra Chain Length (per 1m/3ft) 

Name

Hanging Hoop Chair 

H A N G I N G  H O O P  C H A I R

P R O D U C T   D E T A I L S

HHC0010
HHC0011
HHC0020
HHC0030

Year of Design

2015

Dimensions 

Dia 112.5cm x W 59cm / Dia 44 ⁄  in x W 23 ⁄  in

Materials

Brushed brass plated steel, Kvadrat Divina 3 red fabric
Satin black steel, Kvadrat Divina 3 red fabric

Weight

Product (net) 80kg / 176 lb 

112.5cm / 44 ⁄ 59cm / 23 ⁄  in

For more information please contact:

US & Canada Inquiries: +1 212 804 8477  - sales@leebroom.com

UK & Global Inquiries: +44 207 820 0742 - 95 Rivington Street, London, EC2A 3AY - info@leebroom.com

www.leebroom.com


